
022
New Years Day Tuesday 1 January 2019
022
0750 1145 1540
0755 1150 1545
0800 1155 1550
0803 1553
0806 1556
0810 1600
0813 1603
0820 1210 1610
0825 1215 1615
0828 1218 1618

1310
1300

0855 1245 1645
0900 1250 1650
0930

1740

1005 1400 1800
1013 1408 1808
1020 1415 1815
1025 1420 1820
1030 1425 1825
1050 1450 1850

1200 1600 2000
1215 1620 2015
1220 1625 2020
1225 1630 2025
1232 1637 2032
1240 1645 2040

1300
2115

1350 1750 2150
1355 1755 2155

1743
1735

1420 1820 2213
1425 1825 2217
1430 1830 2222
1433 2224
1435 2226
1438 2229
1440 2231
1445 1840 2235
1450 1845 2240
1455 1850 2245

Service Number 022 022 022

Ramsgate, Harbour Parade, The Royal...............................
Ramsgate (Dumpton Park), opp Racing Greyhound ..............
Broadstairs, High St, Pierremont Hall .....................................
St Peter’s, Albion Rd, nr Livingstone Rd.................................
Northdown Park, Northdown Park Rd, opp Wheatsheaf.........
Cliftonville, Northdown Rd, Holly Lane Post Office .................
n Cliftonville, o/s Darwin Court, nr junc Norfolk Rd...............
Margate, Marine Terrace, Stop B .........................................
Westgate-on-Sea, Canterbury Rd, nr St Peters Church .........
Birchington, The Square, opp Lloyds TSB Bank.....................
 Whitstable, Clapham Hill, opp Long Reach P.H. ................
 University of Kent, Keynes College, Coach Stop................
 Canterbury, Bus Stn ......................................................arr.
Canterbury, Bus Stn ...................................................... dep.
    Gillingham-Hempstead Valley, Shopping Centre................
    Dartford-Bluewater Shopping Centre, Bus Stn ...................
  via M2/A2 .......................................................................
l Eltham, Eltham Rd, McDonald’s, opp Eltham Green Rd ....
l Lewisham, Lewisham High St, Stop R ...............................
l New Cross Gate, New Cross Rd, Stop O, opp Rail Stn .....
l Walworth, Old Kent Rd, Stop WN, opp Tesco....................
l Elephant & Castle, New Kent Rd, Stop M ..........................
London, Victoria Coach Stn, Arrivals Hall ..........................

Service Number 022 022 022

London, Victoria Coach Stn, Departures Hall ....................
l Elephant & Castle, New Kent Rd, Stop K...........................
l Walworth, Old Kent Rd, Stop EB, Tesco............................
l New Cross Gate, New Cross Rd, Stop M, Sainsbury’s ......
l Lewisham, Loampit Vale, Stop E........................................
l Eltham, Eltham Rd, adj Eltham Green Rd, opp McDonald’s
  via A2/M2 .......................................................................
 Dartford-Bluewater Shopping Centre, Bus Stn...................
 Gillingham-Hempstead Valley, Shopping Centre ...............
Canterbury, Bus Stn ........................................................ arr.
 Canterbury, Bus Stn .................................................... dep.
 University of Kent, Keynes College, Coach Stop ...............
 Whitstable, Clapham Hill, opp Long Reach P.H. ................
Birchington, The Square, Lloyds TSB Bank............................
Westgate-on-Sea, Canterbury Rd, opp Library.......................
Margate, Marine Terrace, Stop A .........................................
n Cliftonville, Bus Stop nr junc Third Ave ..............................
Cliftonville, Northdown Rd, opp Ye Olde Charles Tavern .......
Northdown Park, Northdown Park Rd, The Wheatsheaf ........
St Peter’s, Beacon Rd, Railway Bridge...................................
Broadstairs, High St, opp Pierremont Hall ..............................
Ramsgate (Dumpton Park), Racing Greyhound .....................
Ramsgate, Harbour Parade, opp The Royal .......................
Codes

l Prefixed by London.
n Stop is on; Eastern Esplanade.
s/t Calls to pick-up/set-down only.
 
For explanation of standard codes see introduction.
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